
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1                         Day 2  2                       Day 3           

 

Hot Lunch—Barbecue 

Grade 8—Vaccinations 

Lunch Lady 

 3                        Day 4 

 

Health Nurse visits 

Grade 1 class 

Hot Lunch—Barbecue   

 4                      Day 5            

 

Intermediate trip to 

The Hunger Games 

Pizza Day 

 5                     Day 6               

 

 

 

6  

  

 

 

8                         Day  7 

 

 

 

9                         Day 8 

 

 

 

Lunch Lady 

10                      Day 9 

 

 

11                     Day 10 

 

 

 

Pizza Day 

12                         Day 1 

 

13 

 

 

 

NOTL Santa Claus 

Parade 

7 

 

 

15                        Day 2 

 

 

 

 

Christmas HAT Day 

16                       Day 3 

 

 

Christmas SWEATER 

Day 

Lunch Lady 

17                       Day 4 

Red, Green  

& White Day 

Christmas Concert 

Matinee and Evening 

Performance 

18                      Day 5 

 

Jingle Jangle Day 

ME2WE: Hot Chocolate 

and Cookie Fundraiser 

Carol Sing 9:00 a.m. 

Pizza Day 

19                         Day 6 

 

 

Pajama Day 

Shining Stars and  

Carol Sing 9:00 a.m. 

20 14 

22                        

WINTER   

BREAK  

BEGINS 

23                       

 

 

 

 

24                        

  

 

 

 

25                     

 

 

 

 

26                         

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

 

 

21 

29                        

 

 

 

30                        

 

 

 

31                         
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December 2014 


